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Transcriptions of all recorded versions of "Untitled" (Portrait of Austrian Airlines), 1993: 

Felix Gonzalez-Torres 
"Untitled" (Portrait of Austrian Airlines), 1993 

Medium varies with installation 
Dimensions vary with installation 

Migrateurs: Felix Gonzalez-Torres. Musée d’Art Moderne de la Ville de Paris, Paris, France. 
27 Oct. – 28 Nov. 1993. 
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Felix Gonzalez-Torres. Museum in Progress, Vienna, Austria. Dec. 1993 – Jan. 1994. 
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Felix Gonzalez-Torres Billboard Project.  Artpace Foundation, San Antonio, TX. Jan. – Dec. 
2010.  Cur. Matthew Drutt. Catalogue. 

Amman 1992 Amsterdam 1959 Ankara 1993 Athinai 1959 Barcelona 1961 Beirut 1960 
Berlin 1972 Bruxelles 1959 Bucuresti 1959 Budapest 1960 Cairo 1959 Chicago 1992 
Damaskus 1975 Dhahran 1981 Düsseldorf 1961 Frankfurt 1958 Genève 1960 Göteborg 
1992 Graz 1961 Hamburg 1992 Helsinki 1976 Innsbruck 1959 Istanbul 1960 Izmir 1988 
Jeddah 1979 Johannesburg 1991 Kiew 1991 Klagenfurt 1960 København 1963 Larnaka 
1979 Linz 1964 Lisboa 1989 London 1958 Madrid 1978 Malta 1981 Milano 1960 Minsk 
1992 Moskwa 1959 München 1965 Nairobi 1991 New York 1969 Nice 1981 Paris 1958 
Praha 1961 Riyadh 1986 Roma 1958 Salzburg 1960 Sofia 1959 Stockholm 1963 Stuttgart 
1958 St. Petersburg 1991 Teheran 1984 Tel Aviv 1963 Timisoara 1992 Tiranë 1993 Tokio 
1989 Thessaloniki 1966 Torino 1993 Venezia 1960 Vilnius 1992 Warszawa 1958 Wien 
1958 Zagreb 1986 Zürich 1958 

In Focus: Statements. Copenhagen Contemporary, Copenhagen, Denmark. 25 Jun. – 30 
Dec. 2020. Cur. Jannie Haagemann. 

Version 1 
Amman 1992 Amsterdam 1959 Ankara 1993 Athinai 1959  Beirut 1960 Berlin 1972 
Bruxelles 1959 Bucuresti 1959 Budapest 1960 Cairo 1959 Chicago 1992 Damaskus 1975 
Dhahran 1981 Düsseldorf 1961 Frankfurt 1958 Genève 1960 Göteborg 1992 Graz 1961 
Hamburg 1992 Helsinki 1976 Innsbruck 1959 Istanbul 1960  Izmir 1988  Johannesburg 
1991 Kiew 1991 Klagenfurt 1960 København 1963 Larnaka 1979  Linz 1964 Lisboa 1989 
London 1958 Madrid 1978 Malta 1981 Milano 1960 Minsk 1992 Moskwa 1959 München 
1965 Nairobi 1991 New York 1969 Nice 1981 Paris 1958 Praha 1961 Riyadh 1986 Roma 
1958 Salzburg 1960 Sofia 1959 Stockholm 1963 Stuttgart 1958 St. Petersburg 1991 
Teheran 1984 Tel Aviv 1963 Timisoara 1992 Tiranë 1993 Tokio 1989 Thessaloniki 1966 
Torino 1993 Venezia 1960 Vilnius 1992 Warszawa 1958 Wien 1958 Zagreb 1986 Zürich 
1958 

Version 2 
Amsterdam June 15 Athens June 15 Bangkok July 1 Basel June 15 Belgrade June 22 Berlin 
June 15 Bologna July 1 Brussels June 15 Bucharest June 15 Cairo July 1 Chania July 1 
Chicago July 1 Copenhagen June 15 Corfu July 1 Dubrovnik June 15 Düsseldorf June 15 
Florence July 1 Frankfurt June 15 Geneva June 15 Graz June 22 Hamburg June 15 
Heraklion July 1 Innsbruck June 22 -Karpathos July 1 Keflavik July 1 Kos July 1 Kosice 
June 22 Kyiv July 1 Larnaca June 15 London July 1 Milan July 1 Moscow July 1 Munich 
June 15 New York - - Newark July 1 Nice June 22 Paris June 15 Podgorica July 1 Prague 
June 22 Pristina June 15 Rhodes July 1 Rome July 1 Santorini July 1 Sarajevo June 15 
Sibiu July 1 Skopje June 15 Sofia June 15 Split June 22 Stockholm July 1 Stuttgart June 15 
Tel Aviv June 15 Thessaloniki June 15 Tirana June 15 Varna June 15 Venice July 1 
Warsaw June 22 Washington July 1 Zagreb July 1 Zakynthos July 1 Zurich June 15 
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Enjoy. Museum Moderner Kunst Stiftung Ludwig Wien (mumok), Vienna, Austria. 19 Jun. 
2021 – 13 Mar. 2022. Cur. Karola Kraus with Manuela Ammer, Heike Eipeldauer, Rainer 
Fuchs, Naoko Kaltschmidt, Matthias Michalka. 

Amman 1992 Amsterdam 1959 Athinai 1959 Beirut 1960 Berlin 1972 Bruxelles 1959 
Bucuresti 1959 Budapest 1960 Cairo 1959 Chicago 1992 Damaskus 1975 Dhahran 1981 
Düsseldorf 1961 Frankfurt 1958 Genève 1960 Göteborg 1992 Graz 1961 Hamburg 1992 
Helsinki 1976 Innsbruck 1959 Istanbul 1960 Izmir 1988 Johannesburg 1991 Kiew 1991 
Klagenfurt 1960 København 1963 Larnaka 1979 Linz 1964 London 1958 Madrid 1978 
Malta 1981 Milano 1960 Minsk 1992 Moskwa 1959 München 1965 Nairobi 1991 New 
York 1969 Nice 1981 Paris 1958 Praha 1961 Riyadh 1986 Roma 1958 Salzburg 1960 Sofia 
1959 Stockholm 1963 Stuttgart 1958 St. Petersburg 1991 Teheran 1984 Tel Aviv 1963 
Timisoara 1992 Tokio 1989 Thessaloniki 1966 Venezia 1960 Vilnius 1992 Warszawa 1958 
Wien 1958 Zagreb 1986 Zürich 1958 


